
AD VALOREM TAXES

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

Combined Total of Ad Valorem Taxes & Non-Ad Valorem Assessments:

Amount DueIf Paid By

Taxing Authority Assessed Value Exempt Value Taxable Value Millage Tax Levied

Levying Authority Phone Amount Levying Authority Phone Amount

IF YOUR TAXES ARE NOT ESCROWED, PLEASE RETURN THE BOTTOM PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT.

Parcel Number:

Assessed Value:
Millage Code:

Account Number:

Address:

Exemptions:

Pay Online, Opt-in to E-Billing and Print your Receipt at octaxcol.com. Payments not received by March 31st are delinquent

PO Box 545100
Orlando FL 32854-5100

ONLY PAY ONE AMOUNT

Total Millage: Subtotal:

Subtotal:

Make checks payable to:
Scott Randolph, Tax Collector

231,284

*1+98559+2024*

$0.00

$3,458.42
$378.00

LIBRARY
UTD

ST JOHNS RIVER WTR MGMT DIST

LOCAL SCHOOL
STATE SCHOOL

COUNTY FIRE

12/01/2024

GENERAL COUNTY

2024  Paid Real Estate

2024  Paid Real Estate

WELLS FARGO BANK 936

11 ORG

98559

98559

3.2160

2.8437
1.8043

3.2480

407-836-7990

4.4347

0.3748
0.1793

Nov 30, 2024

407-836-6601

181,284
181,284
206,284
206,284

181,284
181,284
181,284

0040-03115364

78.00

6611 CARDEN DR,
UNINCORPORATED,
32818

300.00

$3,320.08

6611 CARDEN DR

BEL AIRE WOODS 7TH ADDITION
3/129 LOT 116

See Account Note

663.41

Extra Homestead, Homestead

FILS AIME CHARITE, FILS AIME VIRGINIA
6611 CARDEN DR
ORLANDO, FL    32818-5330

FILS AIME CHARITE, FILS AIME VIRGINIA
6611 CARDEN DR
ORLANDO, FL    32818-5330

232   STORMWATER MGMT-232
331   GARBAGE - ADVANCED DISPOSAL-331

24-22-28-0595-01160

24-22-28-0595-01160

16.1008

Receipt #

32.50
67.95

327.09
515.52
803.94
670.01

Paid By

231,284
231,284

231,284

231,284
231,284

231,284
231,284 50,000

25,000
25,000

50,000
50,000
50,000
50,000

$3,080.42






